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323926 Atherton , Evan M 7 - X
291454 Aud , Logan M 9 2017 X
272333 Augenstein , Claire F 8 - X
272307 Bach , Clara F 10 2016 X
274322 Bach , Jack M 10 2016 X
215595 Bahnick , Abby F 9 2017 X
272325 Bailey , Jacob M 10 2016 X
239214 Baisden-Wade , Dalton M 11 2015 X
254925 Ballard , Bailey M 12 2014 X
216001 Ballard , Robert M 12 2014 X
304279 Barnett , Alexia F 9 2017 X
215938 Barnett , Ambere F 12 2014 X
239399 Bemboom , Sarah F 11 2015 X
187875 Berry , Aliyah F 11 2015 X
263538 Bickett , Jayden F 10 2016 X
199629 Blair , Nick M 12 2014 X
216061 Blanford , Cole M 12 2014 X
326753 Boarman , Brice M 7 - X
231459 Boarman , Brooke  F 10 2016 X
291445 Boarman , Christopher M 9 2017 X
304718 Boarman , Nick M 10 2016 X
256814 Boom , Nathan M 12 2014 X
197317 Booth , Bynnan F 12 2014 X
215997 Booth , John Henry M 12 2014 X
304719 Bowlds , Wesley M 9 2017 X
290693 Brey , Delanie F 8 - X
290717 Brocato , Davis M 8 - X
231022 Brocato , Kathleen F 10 2016 X
169875 Buckman , Aaron M 9 2017 X
123025 Buckman , Caleb M 12 2014 X
324838 Buckman , Ella Grace F 7 - X
260904 Burdette , Lance M 9 2017 X
314279 Byrne , Max M 9 2017 X
239215 Byrne , Trendon M 11 2015 X
154088 Caldwell , Daniel M 12 2014 X
290691 Carter , Haley F 12 2014 X
290692 Carter , Hannah F 9 2017 X
187909 Cason , John M 10 2016 X
291446 Castlen , Alex M 8 - X
306914 Castlen , Madeline F 9 2017 X
215953 Cecil , Abby F 12 2014 X
275004 Cecil , Emilee F 8 - X
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239397 Cecil , Morgan F 11 2015 X
216006 Cecil , Tanner M 12 2014 X
326754 Cecil , William M 7 - X
239216 Cecil , Zach M 11 2015 X
306913 Chino , Madison F 9 2017 X
286891 Church , Olivia F 11 2015 X
304700 Clark , Hayden M 9 2017 X
307194 Cleavenger , Brenna F 9 2017 X
251529 Clemens , Cecilia F 10 2016 X
323923 Clemens , Nick M 8 - X
226366 Clemens , Sarah Beth F 11 2015 X
272310 Clements , Caroline F 10 2016 X
257269 Clements , Samuel M 11 2015 X
231016 Clore , Samuel M 12 2014 X
219670 Clouse , Elisa F 10 2016 X
287258 Clouse , Thomas M 9 2017 X
232172 Clouse , Wm Rudy M 10 2016 X
274356 Colburn , Ashley F 8 - X
286885 Conder , Brett M 8 - X
290694 Conkright , Camille F 8 - X
274338 Conner , Davis M 8 - X
291449 Crabtree , J Wayne M 8 - X
199540 Danzer , Garrison M 9 2017 X
199541 Danzer , William M 8 - X
290869 Daugherty , Kaleb M 9 2017 X
313551 Davis , Braden M 7 - X
304717 Davis , Logan M 9 2017 X
224549 Deno , Jarred M 10 2016 X
304698 Devine , Dalton M 10 2016 X
280569 Dickens , Lance M 8 - X
286882 Dill , Braden  M 10 2016 X
304281 Dixon , Audrey F 7 - X
326755 Dixon , Samuel M 7 - X
231019 Dotsey , Henry M 11 2015 X
320826 Dukate , Abbie F 7 - X
206000 Dukate , Hallie F 9 2017 X
169861 Dukate , Taylor F 11 2015 X
123030 Durham , Keaton M 11 2015 X
199630 Durham , Tyler M 12 2014 X
216045 Ebelhar , Alana F 12 2014 C
275094 Edelen , Noah M 10 2016 X
226339 Edge , Anne E F 12 2014 X
275092 Edge , Hagan M 10 2016 X
275100 Edwards , Andrew M 10 2016 X
320827 Edwards , Kira F 7 - X
197320 Englert , Sarah F 11 2015 X
226340 Evans , Lucy F 11 2015 X
291422 Evans , Luke M 8 - X
226335 Evans , Xavier M 12 2014 X
215939 Eyre , Emma F 10 2016 X
187876 Eyre , Lauren F 11 2015 X
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206006 Farmer , Lilly F 9 2017 X
323927 Ferguson , Lincoln M 7 - X
206007 Flaherty , Delaney F 9 2017 X
257285 Flaherty , Jade F 11 2015 X
124436 Flynn , Carson F 12 2014 X
216875 Fogle , Jacob M 12 2014 X
313552 Fogle , William J M 7 - X
216047 Ford , Alyson F 12 2014 C
291450 Frey , John Michael M 8 - X
187878 Fulkerson , Ashley F 11 2015 X
263550 Fulkerson , Reagan F 9 2017 X
273608 Fulkerson , William M 8 - X
187879 Fusco , Amelia F 11 2015 X
242788 Fusco , Joe M 9 2017 X
283813 Garvin , Hunter J M 10 2016 X
228733 Gatten , Alyssa F 11 2015 X
291444 Gatten , Ty M 9 2017 X
239389 Gibbs , Bailey F 11 2015 C
227198 Gillihan , Caitlin F 11 2015 X
259774 Glenn , Jenna F 9 2017 X
231108 Goedde , Grace F 11 2015 X
304282 Goetz , Ella Claire F 7 - X
226336 Goetz , Evan M 10 2015 X
117040 Goetz , James Robert M 12 2014 X
286696 Goetz , Kinsley F 8 - X
226337 Goetz , Warren M 10 2015 X
263548 Goodwin , Megan F 9 2017 X
215941 Goodwin , Natalie F 10 2016 X
313554 Grant , Kolton M M 7 - X
320828 Grant , Lilli F 7 - X
228814 Grant , Mason M 11 2015 X
200920 Graviss , Matthew M 11 2015 X
284765 Gray , Andrew M 10 2016 X
239218 Gray , Quanya M 11 2015 X
215591 Greenwell , Abby F 12 2014 X
223301 Greenwell , Carson F 12 2014 X
314842 Griffith , Brian M 8 - X
245234 Hagan , Bristen F 11 2015 C
239398 Haley , Abby F 11 2015 X
306916 Haley , Natalie F 9 2017 X
204112 Hall , Jayden M 11 2015 X
206005 Hamilton , Allie F 9 2017 X
320829 Hamilton , Bailey F 7 - X
320830 Hamilton , Brooke F 7 - X
275104 Hamilton , Jack M 10 2016 X
304714 Hamilton , Kobe M 11 2015 X
117041 Hampel , Katherine F 11 2015 X
313567 Hampton , Amelia M 9 2017 X
216004 Hardesty , Sterling M 12 2014 X
286884 Harl , Konner M 8 - X
239220 Harrington , Sam M 11 2015 X
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275106 Hartz , Drew M 10 2016 X
251528 Harvey , Spencer F 10 2016 X
320831 Hatchett , Alexis F 7 - X
259641 Hayden , Isabel F 11 2015 X
123047 Hayden , John Thomas M 12 2014 X
256493 Hayden , Joseph Michael M 11 2015 X
199632 Hayden , Luke M 12 2014 X
304340 Hayden , Madeline F 7 - X
201087 Hayden , Margaret F 11 2015 X
290724 Hayden , Olivia F 8 - X
291442 Hayden , Owen M 9 2017 X
228736 Hayden , Sarah Kathryn F 10 2016 X
169858 Head , Caroline F 11 2015 X
206001 Head , Catherine F 9 2017 X
199634 Hein , Sam M 12 2014 X
245235 Hempen , Madelyn F 11 2015 C
228734 Henning , Danielle F 10 2016 X
228735 Henning , Isabella  F 10 2016 X
314280 Higdon , Ethan M 9 2017 X
324840 Higdon , Eva F 7 - X
314281 Higdon , Reece M 9 2017 X
274327 Higgins , Jack M 10 2016 X
313565 Hobelman , Charles M 9 2017 X
226341 Hobelmann , Lyndsey F 11 2015 X
187882 Hogg , Faith F 11 2015 X
259764 Hogg , Harold M 9 2017 X
245236 Houle , Ivory F 11 2015 C
290722 Hutchison , Emilee F 9 2017 X
324839 Hutchison , Kaylee F 7 - X
259642 Hyland , Anna F 9 2017 X
274978 Hyland , Eliza F 12 2014 X
204627 Hyland , Madalyn F 10 2016 X
313558 Hyland , Michael M 7 - X
154216 Hyland , Samuel M 12 2014 X
306920 Igleheart , Lily F 9 2017 X
313563 Igleheart , Nolan M 7 - X
231969 Ingram , Beau M 11 2015 X
216062 Isbill , Jonathan M 10 2016 X
245237 Jacob , Grace F 11 2015 C
306754 Jenkins , Wyatt M 7 - X
263540 Jennings , Gracie F 9 2017 X
187198 Johnson , Jill F 8 - X
254920 Johnson , Luke M 11 2015 X
239221 Johnson , Matt M 11 2015 X
272326 Johnson , Nathan M 10 2016 X
215958 Johnson , Randa F 12 2014 X
204559 Johnson , Tierney F 10 2016 X
259765 Joiner , Kyle M 9 2017 X
224550 Jones , Chance M 10 2016 X
169864 Jones , Genarose F 11 2015 X
251813 Jones , Logan M 10 2016 X
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306751 Jones , Parker M 7 - X
286392 Kanipe , Caroline F 9 2017 X
223303 Kanipe , Dailey F 12 2014 X
197319 Keelin , MacKenzie F 11 2015 X
206008 Keller , Jade F 9 2017 X
323928 Kemper , Kolbe M 7 - X
226342 Kemper , Sydney F 11 2015 X
272308 Kerr , Elise F 10 2016 X
239222 Kessler , Jace M 11 2015 X
320832 Klaffer , Emma F 9 2017 X
215963 Krampe , Allison F 12 2014 X
287252 Krampe , Riley F 8 - X
215993 Kurtz , George M 12 2014 X
274335 Kurtz , Max M 9 2017 X
306755 Kurtz , Tom M 7 - X
215965 Lanham , Emma F 12 2014 X/C
199761 Latham , Hannah F 11 2015 X
307193 Lattue , Theresa F 7 - X
307046 Lattus , Gus M 9 2017 X
287264 Leesman , Joseph M 9 2017 X
187908 Leesman , Robert M 11 2015 X
274329 Lewis , Clayton M 9 2017 X
274997 Logsdon , Ashton F 8 - X
286695 Logsdon , Kaylan F 8 - X
154211 Lowe , Nolan M 12 2014 X
286883 Lynn , Matthew M 10 2016 X
206003 Lyon , Leann F 9 2017 X
226367 Lyon , Madelyn F 11 2015 X
215592 Lyons , Emily F 12 2014 X
286048 Maggard , Ally F 9 2017 X
290879 Maggard , Reagan F 8 - X
273604 Marshall , Ben M 10 2016 X
224247 Marshall , John D M 12 2014 X
306757 Martin , Austin M 7 - X
231088 Mayfield , Bethany F 10 2016 X
224248 Mayfield , Garrison M 12 2014 X
286888 Mayfield , Jameson M 10 2016 X
325441 Mayfield , Nolan M 9 2017 X
290871 McCain , Carter M 9 2017 X
307047 McCarthy , Michael M 11 2015 X
169877 McCormack , Jonah M 12 2014 X
306762 McElroy , Boone M 8 - X
245239 McFadden , Madeline F 11 2015 C
224249 McFarland , Gabriel M 12 2014 X
291424 McFarland , Sam M 8 - X
199762 McKay , Hannah F 10 2016 X
174649 Meyer , Andrew M 11 2015 X
199763 Meyer , Anna Lee F 10 2016 X
306912 Miles , Lexi F 9 2017 X
199636 Millay , Spencer M 12 2014 X
226368 Mills , Mary Claire F 11 2015 X
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239224 Mills , Nick M 11 2015 X
187885 Mitchell , Ellie F 12 2014 X
290723 Mitchell , Katelyn F 8 - X
263549 Moore , Emmy F 9 2017 X
187896 Moore , Lily F 10 2016 X
274982 Morris , Kara F 10 2016 X
274367 Morris , Kaylee F 10 2016 X
309322 Mowen , Alexis F 9 2017 C
291433 Mundy , Braden M 8 - X
291453 Munsey , Everett M 8 - X
291441 Munsey , Finley M 9 2017 X
307077 Murphy , Ben M 8 - X
257270 Murphy , Matthew M 9 2017 X
231020 Murphy , William M 10 2016 X
257272 Neal , Jude M 10 2016 X
169838 ONan , Caroline F 12 2014 X
292018 Overstreet , Colton M 8 - X
260012 Overstreet , Hannah F 10 2016 X
287266 Padgett , Bailey F 8 - X
187886 Padgett , Hannah F 11 2015 X
287246 Panayi , Mariathina F 10 2016 X
287267 Panayi , Panayiotis "Peter" M 8 - X
263541 Parson , Gabrielle F 9 2017 X
323925 Patton , Carter M 8 - X
187889 Patton , Meg F 12 2014 X
239400 Payne , Amber F 11 2015 X
187196 Payne , Emma F 10 2016 X
187910 Payne , Griffin M 9 2017 X
245240 Payne , Hannah F 11 2015 X
290878 Payne , Isabella F 8 - X
307081 Payne , John T M 7 - X
242789 Payne , Luke M 9 2017 X
259768 Peach , Alexander Reece M 9 2017 X
228440 Peak , Macy F 12 2014 X
313568 Pfeifer , Maria F 7 - X
205998 Phelps , Hadley F 9 2017 X
323920 Phister , Brady M 9 2017 X
274326 Piediharta , Kevin M 12 2014 X
320833 Pinkston , Lillian F 7 - X
196073 Polio , Sam M 11 2015 X
215989 Powers , Braden M 12 2014 X
304701 Puckett , Jordan M 11 2015 X
306758 Ranallo , Doninic M 7 - X
242783 Ranello , Caleb M 9 2017 X
304285 Ray , Eva F 7 - X
306750 Reffitt , Landon M 7 - X
251526 Reid , Caroline F 10 2016 X
224246 Reid , Maxwell M 12 2014 X
290863 Rice , Madalynn F 11 2015 X
304280 Rice , Whitnee F 8 - X
187911 Riney , Andrew M 10 2016 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: a063b2687b9bea0b6eac014dd7edbd5b 2018-05-10 14:03:52

Digitally signed by Lisa Higdon (lisa.higdon@owensborocatholic.org) May 10, 2018 17:09:01 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

153741 Riney , Hayden M 12 2014 X
304287 Riney , Katie F 7 - X
313550 Roberts , Jacey F 8 - X
307048 Roberts , Maddi F 10 2016 X
313549 Rogers , Laryssa F 11 2015 X
254919 Rudy , Griffin M 11 2015 X
291423 Scales , Luke M 8 - X
187890 Scales , Mary F 11 2015 X
231089 Scheithe , Alexandra F 10 2016 X
174641 Schepers , Patrick M 12 2014 X
306752 Schoen , Gerald M 8 - X
274333 Self , Aaron M 8 - X
251127 Self , Samuel M 11 2015 X
239225 Settles , Tim M 11 2015 X
169839 Shaver , Hadley F 12 2014 X
273607 Shelton , Evan M 10 2016 X
304291 Silvert , Lilly F 7 - X
169862 Simone , Bailey F 11 2015 X
215999 Sloan , Josh M 12 2014 X
291425 Small , Hunter M 9 2017 X
286886 Smith , Zeke M 11 2015 X
242340 Snyder , Tristan M 12 2014 X
196075 Stallings , Austin M 11 2015 X
274368 Stanfield , Isabelle F 11 2015 X
284772 Staples , Jackson M 10 2016 X
304699 Steele , Drake M 9 2017 X
215992 Steele , Forrest M 12 2014 X
306741 Steitler , Daniel M 12 2014 X
272332 Stelmach , Christina  F 10 2016 X
186734 Stelmach , Cody M 11 2015 X
253073 Stiff , Meredith F 11 2015 X
216008 Stone , Will M 12 2014 X
274366 Story , Allison F 10 2016 X
215987 Strehl , Ben M 12 2014 X
275001 Sullivan , Annie F 8 - X
187892 Sullivan , Caitlin F 11 2015 X
290872 Sullivan , Michael M 9 2017 X
254910 Survant , Peyton M 11 2015 X
215940 Sutton , Gabrielle F 10 2016 X
216059 Sutton , Simon M 12 2014 X
323929 Terry , Jack M 7 - X
307045 Thompson , Clayton M 9 2017 X
307075 Thompson , Eli M 9 2017 X
223302 Thompson , Macy F 12 2014 X
215961 Thompson , Morgan F 12 2014 X
274334 Tichenor , Russ M 9 2017 X
320834 Tignor , Addison F 7 - X
320835 Tignor , Ashten F 7 - X
215990 Tigue , Bryant M 12 2014 X
313566 Tillerson , Nicholas M 9 2017 X
307082 Tipmore , Jansen M 8 - X
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228817 Todd , Noah M 11 2015 X
231460 Towery , Cassidy F 10 2016 X
304288 Traylor , Rachel F 7 - X
245241 Trogden , Hannah F 11 2015 C
318766 Velazques-Gonzalez , Ashlee F 10 2016 X
276738 Villalpando , Alondra F 10 2016 X
274354 Villalpando , Claudette F 9 2017 X
274355 Villalpando , Katia F 8 - X
273611 Vincent , Gabe M 8 - X
292017 Vincent , Gabriel M 8 - X
314144 Vincent , P Tyler M 11 2015 X
323930 Wall , Jamison M 7 - X
306756 Ward , Caleb M 7 - X
291443 Ward , Hayden M 8 - X
306917 Ward , Maddie F 9 2017 X
257275 Warren , Cailey F 9 2017 X
313561 Warren , Jordan F 7 - X
257274 Warren , Madison F 11 2015 X
239228 Warren , Will M 11 2015 X
231090 Weafer , Kaiser Kate F 10 2016 X
287256 Weaver , Caroline F 9 2017 X
257276 Weaver , Rachel F 11 2015 X
306915 Welborn , Alisha F 9 2017 X
275108 Welborne , Lucas M 11 2015 X
307078 Wellman , Jakob M 8 - X
199573 Whitehouse , Sean M 11 2015 X
314282 Willett , Jackson M 9 2017 X
239232 Williams , Vonn M 11 2015 X
239233 Wilson , Sam M 11 2015 X
242786 Wiman , Andrew M 11 2015 X
274330 Wiman , John William M 8 - X
239234 Wimsatt , Caleb M 11 2015 X
263551 Wright , Anne Marie F 9 2017 X
272298 Wright , Isabella F 10 2016 X
215954 Wright , Lucy F 12 2014 X
287257 Wright , Lydia F 10 2016 X
259643 Young , Sarah F 9 2017 X
239235 Zoglmann , Neal M 11 2015 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Aud, Logan 
Blair, Nick 
Byrne, Trendon 
Castlen, Alex 
Crabtree, J Wayne
Durham, Tyler 
Edge, Hagan 
Evans, Luke 
Frey, John Michael
Goetz, James Robert
Grant, Mason 
Hayden, Luke 
Hayden, Owen 
Hein, Sam 
Hyland, Samuel 
McFarland, Gabriel 
McFarland, Sam 

X Millay, Spencer 
Mundy, Braden 
Munsey, Everett 
Munsey, Finley 
Reid, Maxwell 
Rudy, Griffin 
Scales, Luke 
Small, Hunter 
Ward, Hayden 
Wiman, Andrew 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Ballard, Bailey 
Cecil, Zach 
Garvin, Hunter J
Griffith, Brian 
Hartz, Drew 
Hayden, Luke 
Johnson, Luke 
Marshall, John D
McFarland, Gabriel 
Reid, Maxwell 
Riney, Andrew 
Riney, Hayden 
Schepers, Patrick 
Survant, Peyton 

X Todd, Noah 
Vincent, P Tyler

X Warren, Will 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Booth, Bynnan 
Clemens, Sarah Beth
Hamilton, Allie 
Harvey, Spencer 
Head, Caroline 
Head, Catherine 

X Henning, Isabella  
Johnson, Tierney 
Kanipe, Caroline 

Kanipe, Dailey 
Keelin, MacKenzie 
Lyon, Madelyn 
Maggard, Ally 
McKay, Hannah 
Mills, Mary Claire
Mitchell, Ellie 

X Moore, Lily 
Patton, Meg 
Reid, Caroline 
Rogers, Laryssa 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Boom, Nathan 
Church, Olivia 

X Conder, Brett 
Davis, Braden 
Deno, Jarred 
Dill, Braden  
Fogle, William J
Grant, Kolton M
Gray, Andrew 

X Harl, Konner 
Jones, Chance 
Lynn, Matthew 
Mayfield, Jameson 

X Payne, Bryson 
Piediharta, Kevin 
Self, Samuel 
Smith, Zeke 
Welborne, Lucas 

X Zambrano, Matthew 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Church, Olivia 
X Durbin , Kaitlyn 
X Farina, Georgia 

Haley, Abby 
X Mattingly, Madeline 
X Warren, Kennedy 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Ebelhar, Alana 
Ford, Alyson 
Gibbs, Bailey 
Hagan, Bristen 
Hempen, Madelyn 
Houle, Ivory 
Jacob, Grace 
Lanham, Emma 
McFadden, Madeline 
Mowen, Alexis 
Trogden, Hannah 

Varsity
Football

Baisden-Wade, Dalton 
Blair, Nick 
Boarman, Christopher 
Boarman, Nick 
Booth, John Henry
Bowlds, Wesley 
Buckman, Aaron 

X Byrne, Trendon 
Cecil, Tanner 
Clark, Hayden 
Clouse, Thomas 
Clouse, Wm Rudy
Danzer, Garrison 

X Daugherty, Kaleb 
Davis, Logan 
Devine, Dalton 
Edelen, Noah 
Edge, Hagan 
Edwards, Andrew 

X Grant, Mason 
Graviss, Matthew 
Gray, Quanya 
Hall, Jayden 

X Hamilton, Christian 
Hamilton, Jack 
Hamilton, Kobe 
Hardesty, Sterling 
Harrington, Sam 
Hartz, Drew 
Hayden, Owen 
Hogg, Harold 

X Hyland, Samuel 
Ingram, Beau 
Johnson, Matt 
Kessler, Jace 

X Klaffer, Cameron 
Kurtz, George 
Leesman, Robert 
Lewis, Clayton 
Lowe, Nolan 
McCain, Carter 
McCormack, Jonah 
Millay, Spencer 
Mills, Nick 
Powers, Braden 
Puckett, Jordan 

X Rock, Kaden 
Settles, Tim 
Sloan, Josh 
Staples, Jackson 
Steele, Drake 

X Steele, Forrest 
Stone, Will 
Strehl, Ben 
Sullivan, Michael 
Tigue, Bryant 
Todd, Noah 
Warren, Will 

X Welborne, Lucas 
Williams, Vonn 
Wilson, Sam 
Zoglmann, Neal 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Carter, Haley 
Carter, Hannah 
Conkright, Camille 
Dukate, Hallie 
Dukate, Taylor 
Flynn, Carson 
Hamilton, Bailey 
Hamilton, Brooke 
Hatchett, Alexis 
Hayden, Sarah Kathryn
Head, Caroline 
Henning, Danielle 
Henning, Isabella  
Jennings, Gracie 
Johnson, Tierney 
Latham, Hannah 
Meyer, Anna Lee
Parson, Gabrielle 
Peak, Macy 
Phelps, Hadley 
Simone, Bailey 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Fulkerson, William 
Hayden, John Thomas
Johnson, Luke 
Leesman, Robert 

X Marshall, Ben 
Murphy, Ben 
Payne, Griffin 
Payne, John T
Riney, Hayden 

X Shelton, Evan 
Thompson, Eli 
Tipmore, Jansen 
Vincent, Gabe 

X Warren, Hayden 
X Warren, Stephen 

Wellman, Jakob 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Augenstein, Claire 
Bahnick, Abby 
Greenwell, Abby 
Johnson, Jill 
Lyons, Emily 
Payne, Emma 
Roberts, Maddi 

X Stelmach, Christina  
Warren, Madison 



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Owensboro Catholic (2017-2018 continued)

Verification Code: 0f62407648968f5ac2c831c163d538ca 2018-05-10 13:58:04
Digitally signed by Lisa Higdon (lisa.higdon@owensborocatholic.org) May 10, 2018 17:09:01 PM

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Bach, Jack 
Ballard, Robert 
Blanford, Cole 
Caldwell, Daniel 
Durham, Tyler 
Fusco, Joe 
Goetz, Evan 
Higgins, Jack 
Isbill, Jonathan 
Kurtz, Max 
Murphy, Matthew 
Murphy, William 
Payne, Luke 
Piediharta, Kevin 
Ranello, Caleb 

X Schepers, Patrick 
Steitler, Daniel 

X Stelmach, Cody 
Sutton, Simon 
Tichenor, Russ 
Wiman, Andrew 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Barnett, Alexia 
Barnett, Ambere 
Berry, Aliyah 
Eyre, Emma 
Eyre, Lauren 

X Fulkerson, Ashley 
Fusco, Amelia 
Goodwin, Megan 
Goodwin, Natalie 
Hayden, Margaret 
Hogg, Faith 
Hyland, Eliza 
Jones, Genarose 
Mitchell, Ellie 
Moore, Emmy 
Moore, Lily 
Morris, Kara 
Morris, Kaylee 
Patton, Meg 

X Scales, Mary 
Stanfield, Isabelle 
Story, Allison 

X Sullivan, Caitlin 
Sutton, Gabrielle 
Wright, Anne Marie

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Baisden-Wade, Dalton 
X Caldwell, Daniel 

Clements, Samuel 
X Durham, Tyler 

Evans, Xavier 
X Goetz, Evan 

Goetz, James Robert

Goetz, Warren 
Hayden, Joseph Michael
Hobelman, Charles 
Hyland, Michael 
Igleheart, Nolan 
Leesman, Joseph 
Leesman, Robert 

X Murphy, Matthew 
Neal, Jude 
Panayi, Panayiotis "Peter" 

X Polio, Sam 
X Raymer, Jack R

Reffitt, Landon 
X Stallings, Austin 

Tillerson, Nicholas 
Vincent, Gabriel 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Bach, Clara 
Edge, Anne E
Evans, Lucy 

X Flaherty, Jade 
X Frey, Alyssa 

Hampel, Katherine 
Hampton, Amelia 
Hobelmann, Lyndsey 
Kemper, Sydney 

X Krampe, Riley 
X Morton, Lucie 

Padgett, Bailey 
Padgett, Hannah 

X Palmer, Alice 
Panayi, Mariathina 
Pfeifer, Maria 

X Staples, Emma 
Thompson, Macy 
Thompson, Morgan 

X Villalpando, Alondra 
Warren, Cailey 
Warren, Jordan 
Warren, Madison 
Weaver, Caroline 
Weaver, Rachel 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Boarman, Nick 
Brocato, Davis 
Buckman, Aaron 
Buckman, Caleb 
Clore, Samuel 
Conder, Brett 
Danzer, Garrison 
Danzer, William 
Durham, Keaton 
Harl, Konner 
Hayden, John Thomas
McCormack, Jonah 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Brocato, Kathleen 
Englert, Sarah 
Evans, Lucy 
Flaherty, Jade 
Fulkerson, Ashley 
Fulkerson, Reagan 
Gatten, Alyssa 
Goedde, Grace 
Hayden, Isabel 
Hayden, Olivia 
Hutchison, Emilee 
Hyland, Anna 
Hyland, Madalyn 
Keelin, MacKenzie 
Krampe, Riley 
Lanham, Emma 
Mitchell, Katelyn 
Moore, Emmy 
ONan, Caroline 
Padgett, Hannah 

X Palmer, Alice 
X Payne, Amber 

Scales, Mary 
Shaver, Hadley 
Stelmach, Christina  
Stiff, Meredith 
Young, Sarah 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Bach, Jack 
Bailey, Jacob 
Ballard, Robert 

X Blondin, Wesley 
Boarman, Brice 
Boarman, Christopher 

X Boom, Nathan 
X Buckman, Aaron 

Burdette, Lance 
Cason, John 
Cecil, William 
Clark, Hayden 

X Clouse, Thomas 
Daugherty, Kaleb 
Davis, Braden 
Dixon, Samuel 
Edge, Hagan 

X Fusco, Joseph 
X Gatten, Ty 

Graviss, Matthew 
Hall, Jayden 

X Hamilton, Jack 
Hayden, Joseph Michael
Hobelman, Charles 
Hogg, Harold 
Ingram, Beau 
Johnson, Nathan 
Joiner, Kyle 
Jones, Logan 
Kurtz, Max 

Lattus, Gus 
Leesman, Robert 
Lewis, Clayton 
Mayfield, Garrison 
Mayfield, Jameson 
Mayfield, Nolan 

X McCain, Carter 
McCarthy, Michael 
Meyer, Andrew 
Neal, Jude 
Overstreet, Colton 
Payne, John T
Payne, Luke 
Peach, Alexander Reece
Polio, Sam 

X Price, Christopher 
X Ranello, Caleb 

Schepers, Patrick 
Shelton, Evan 
Snyder, Tristan 
Stallings, Austin 
Staples, Jackson 
Steele, Forrest 
Stelmach, Cody 

X Stiff, Nathan 
Strehl, Ben 
Sullivan, Michael 
Sutton, Simon 
Thompson, Clayton 

X Tichenor, Russ 
Tigue, Bryant 
Tillerson, Nicholas 
Todd, Noah 

X Vincent, Gabe 
Whitehouse, Sean 
Williams, Vonn 
Wilson, Sam 
Wimsatt, Caleb 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Bach, Clara 
Barnett, Alexia 
Barnett, Ambere 
Berry, Aliyah 
Boarman, Brooke  

X Carrico, Cassidy 
Cecil, Emilee 

X Clark, Gabriella 
Clouse, Elisa 
Colburn, Ashley 

X Durbin , Kaitlyn 
Gillihan, Caitlin 
Greenwell, Carson 
Hayden, Margaret 
Hogg, Faith 
Hyland, Eliza 
Hyland, Madalyn 
Jones, Genarose 

X Kerr, Elise 
X Kessler, Kendall 

Krampe, Allison 
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Lyon, Madelyn 
Mayfield, Bethany 
Mills, Mary Claire
Moore, Lily 
Morris, Kara 
Morris, Kaylee 
Overstreet, Hannah 
Patton, Meg 

X Payne, Emma 
X Payne, Hannah 

Rice, Madalynn 
X Rock, Abbie 

Rogers, Laryssa 
Scheithe, Alexandra 
Stanfield, Isabelle 
Sullivan, Caitlin 

X Sutton, Gabrielle 
X Thompson, Abbey 

Towery, Cassidy 
Velazques-Gonzalez, Ashlee 

X Villalpando, Alondra 
Villalpando, Claudette 
Villalpando, Katia 
Weafer, Kaiser Kate
Weaver, Caroline 

X Weaver, Rachel 
X Wright, Anne Marie

Wright, Lydia 

Varsity
Volleyball

Bemboom, Sarah 
Cecil, Abby 
Cecil, Morgan 
Clemens, Cecilia 

X Clemens, Sarah Beth
X Englert, Sarah 

Johnson, Randa 
Krampe, Allison 
Lanham, Emma 

X Mullican, Mary Beth
Payne, Amber 

X Sanford, Payton 
Thompson, Morgan 
Towery, Cassidy 
Wright, Isabella 
Wright, Lucy 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Bailey, Jacob 
Burdette, Lance 
Cason, John 

X Davis, Keaton 
Dotsey, Henry 

X Evans, Xavier 
Fogle, Jacob 
Gatten, Ty 

X Johnson, Nathan 
Joiner, Kyle 

Jones, Logan 
Lattus, Gus 
McCarthy, Michael 
Meyer, Andrew 
Neal, Jude 
Peach, Alexander Reece
Polio, Sam 
Schepers, Patrick 
Snyder, Tristan 
Stallings, Austin 
Steele, Forrest 
Stelmach, Cody 
Thompson, Clayton 
Whitehouse, Sean 

X Zoglmann, Neal 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Cleavenger, Brenna 
Clouse, Elisa 
Colburn, Ashley 
Hyland, Madalyn 
Lattue, Theresa 
Mayfield, Bethany 
Meyer, Anna Lee
Overstreet, Hannah 
Payne, Hannah 
Sullivan, Caitlin 
Villalpando, Alondra 
Villalpando, Claudette 
Villalpando, Katia 
Weafer, Kaiser Kate
Weaver, Caroline 

X Weaver, Rachel 
Wright, Lydia 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Aud, Logan 
Byrne, Trendon 
Castlen, Alex 
Crabtree, J Wayne
Evans, Luke 
Frey, John Michael
Hayden, Owen 
McFarland, Sam 
Mundy, Braden 
Munsey, Everett 
Munsey, Finley 
Scales, Luke 
Small, Hunter 
Wall, Jamison 
Ward, Hayden 
Wiman, John William

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Buckman, Aaron 
Byrne, Max 
Cecil, Zach 
Garvin, Hunter J
Griffith, Brian 
Hartz, Drew 
Higdon, Ethan 
Higdon, Reece 
Hogg, Harold 
Johnson, Luke 
Munsey, Finley 
Riney, Andrew 
Sullivan, Michael 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Brey, Delanie 
Conkright, Camille 
Goetz, Kinsley 
Hamilton, Allie 
Harvey, Spencer 

X Head, Caroline 
Head, Catherine 
Johnson, Tierney 
Kanipe, Caroline 
Logsdon, Kaylan 
Maggard, Ally 
Maggard, Reagan 
McKay, Hannah 
Mills, Mary Claire
Payne, Isabella 
Reid, Caroline 
Rogers, Laryssa 

Junior Varsity
Football

Baisden-Wade, Dalton 
Boarman, Christopher 
Boarman, Nick 
Bowlds, Wesley 
Buckman, Aaron 
Clark, Hayden 
Clouse, Thomas 
Clouse, Wm Rudy
Danzer, Garrison 

X Daugherty, Kaleb 
Davis, Logan 
Devine, Dalton 
Edelen, Noah 
Edwards, Andrew 
Graviss, Matthew 
Hamilton, Jack 
Hartz, Drew 
Hayden, Owen 
Hogg, Harold 
Ingram, Beau 
Johnson, Matt 
Kessler, Jace 
Lewis, Clayton 

McCain, Carter 
Settles, Tim 
Staples, Jackson 
Steele, Drake 
Sullivan, Michael 
Wilson, Sam 
Zoglmann, Neal 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Carter, Hannah 
Conkright, Camille 
Dukate, Hallie 
Dukate, Taylor 
Hamilton, Bailey 
Hamilton, Brooke 
Hatchett, Alexis 
Hayden, Sarah Kathryn
Head, Caroline 
Henning, Danielle 
Henning, Isabella  
Jennings, Gracie 
Johnson, Tierney 
Latham, Hannah 
Meyer, Anna Lee
Parson, Gabrielle 
Phelps, Hadley 
Simone, Bailey 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Fulkerson, William 
Leesman, Robert 
Marshall, Ben 
Thompson, Eli 
Vincent, Gabe 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Girls

Augenstein, Claire 
Bahnick, Abby 
Johnson, Jill 
Roberts, Maddi 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Bach, Jack 
Conner, Davis 
Dickens, Lance 
Fusco, Joe 
Goetz, Evan 
Higgins, Jack 
Isbill, Jonathan 
Jenkins, Wyatt 
Jones, Parker 
Kurtz, Max 
Kurtz, Tom 
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Martin, Austin 
McElroy, Boone 
Murphy, Matthew 
Murphy, William 
Payne, Luke 
Ranallo, Doninic 
Reffitt, Landon 
Schoen, Gerald 
Self, Aaron 
Tichenor, Russ 
Ward, Caleb 
Wiman, John William

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Barnett, Alexia 
Cecil, Emilee 
Dixon, Audrey 
Eyre, Emma 
Goetz, Ella Claire
Goodwin, Megan 
Goodwin, Natalie 
Hayden, Madeline 
Logsdon, Ashton 
Moore, Emmy 
Ray, Eva 
Rice, Whitnee 
Riney, Katie 
Silvert, Lilly 

X Sinnett, Lily 
Story, Allison 
Sullivan, Annie 
Sutton, Gabrielle 
Traylor, Rachel 
Wright, Anne Marie

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Conder, Brett 
Daugherty, Kaleb 
Fusco, Joe 
Gatten, Ty 
Harl, Konner 
McCain, Carter 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Augenstein, Claire 
Buckman, Ella Grace
Evans, Lucy 
Hayden, Olivia 
Hayden, Sarah Kathryn
Higdon, Eva 
Hutchison, Emilee 
Hutchison, Kaylee 
Hyland, Anna 
Krampe, Riley 
Lanham, Emma 
Mitchell, Katelyn 

Padgett, Hannah 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Bach, Clara 
Bemboom, Sarah 
Bickett, Jayden 
Castlen, Madeline 
Cecil, Morgan 
Chino, Madison 
Clements, Caroline 
Farmer, Lilly 
Glenn, Jenna 
Kerr, Elise 
Miles, Lexi 
Payne, Amber 
Scheithe, Alexandra 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Burdette, Lance 
Joiner, Kyle 
Lattus, Gus 
McCarthy, Michael 
Peach, Alexander Reece
Snyder, Tristan 
Steele, Forrest 
Stelmach, Cody 
Thompson, Clayton 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Cleavenger, Brenna 
Clouse, Elisa 
Colburn, Ashley 
Hyland, Madalyn 
Lattue, Theresa 
Meyer, Anna Lee
Overstreet, Hannah 
Payne, Hannah 
Sullivan, Caitlin 
Villalpando, Alondra 
Villalpando, Claudette 
Villalpando, Katia 
Weafer, Kaiser Kate
Weaver, Caroline 
Wright, Lydia 

Freshman
Baseball

Atherton, Evan 
Clemens, Nick 
Crabtree, J Wayne
Ferguson, Lincoln 
Frey, John Michael
Jenkins, Wyatt 
Kemper, Kolbe 

Patton, Carter 
Phister, Brady 
Terry, Jack 
Tipmore, Jansen 
Wall, Jamison 
Wiman, John William

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Buckman, Aaron 
Byrne, Max 
Daugherty, Kaleb 
Griffith, Brian 
Higdon, Ethan 
Higdon, Reece 
Hogg, Harold 
Munsey, Finley 
Sullivan, Michael 
Willett, Jackson 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Brey, Delanie 
Conkright, Camille 
Goetz, Kinsley 
Hamilton, Allie 
Head, Catherine 
Kanipe, Caroline 
Logsdon, Kaylan 
Maggard, Ally 
Maggard, Reagan 
Payne, Isabella 
Roberts, Jacey 

Freshman
Football

Boarman, Christopher 
Bowlds, Wesley 
Buckman, Aaron 
Clark, Hayden 
Clouse, Thomas 
Danzer, Garrison 

X Daugherty, Kaleb 
Davis, Logan 
Hayden, Owen 
Hogg, Harold 
Lewis, Clayton 
McCain, Carter 
Steele, Drake 
Sullivan, Michael 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Brey, Delanie 
Carter, Hannah 
Dukate, Abbie 
Dukate, Hallie 

Edwards, Kira 
Grant, Lilli 
Hamilton, Bailey 
Hamilton, Brooke 
Hatchett, Alexis 
Jennings, Gracie 
Klaffer, Emma 
Maggard, Reagan 
Parson, Gabrielle 
Payne, Isabella 
Phelps, Hadley 
Pinkston, Lillian 
Tignor, Addison 
Tignor, Ashten 

Freshman
Soccer - Girls

Barnett, Alexia 
Cecil, Emilee 
Dixon, Audrey 
Goetz, Ella Claire
Goodwin, Megan 
Hayden, Madeline 
Logsdon, Ashton 
Moore, Emmy 
Ray, Eva 
Rice, Whitnee 
Riney, Katie 
Silvert, Lilly 
Sullivan, Annie 
Traylor, Rachel 
Wright, Anne Marie

Freshman
Volleyball

Castlen, Madeline 
Chino, Madison 
Farmer, Lilly 
Flaherty, Delaney 
Glenn, Jenna 
Haley, Natalie 
Hamilton, Allie 
Hutchison, Emilee 
Igleheart, Lily 
Keller, Jade 
Lyon, Leann 
Miles, Lexi 
Ward, Maddie 
Welborn, Alisha 


